
8/06/2005

Basketball WA
 4:51PM

Pro_COMP

Mandurah 109

Goldfields 121

 109  121

SCORERS TOTAL SCORERS TOTAL

KANE THOMPSON  3

DAVID ROPER  0

BEN CAPORN  17

SHAUN BENNISON  2

JOSHUA LEE  13

JASON DU PLESSIS  21

TRAVIS ARMOUR  4

MARK UTLEY  0

LUKE WITT  48

STEPHEN CHARLTON  1

LEON WILLIAMSON  23

JIMMY BOWLER  2

PHIL WARNES  0

RYAN HULME  2

TODD EARLE  0

MORGAN BELL  36

BRENT HOBBA  17

SHAMUS BALLANTYNE  16

MARK HERON  10

BRADLEY WILLIAMSON  15

Mandurah 109 Goldfields 121

A M %
A M % FL AS BL

ST TO OF DE TOT A M %
DA

TimePlay

Field 3 Point Rebounds F/Throws

 9  4  44  3  1  33  3  5  0  1  7  2  3  5  11  7  64 33:08Shamus Ballantyne

 8  2  25  3  1  33  5  3  2  2  1  3  7  10  6  5  83 34:59Mark Heron

 6  0  0  6  0  0  3  1  0  0  5  0  3  3  2  2  100 20:54Ryan Hulme

 18  6  33  9  3  33  4  1  0  1  3  2  1  3  10  8  80 38:28Leon Williamson

 4  1  25  1  0  0  1  2  0  1  0  0  3  3  0  0  0 13:18Jimmy Bowler

 2  0  0  2  0  0  2  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0 4:37Todd Earle

 24  15  62  0  0  0  5  2  0  0  5  10  5  15  6  6  100 44:20Morgan Bell

 9  5  56  5  3  60  6  0  0  2  1  2  1  3  4  2  50 19:04Bradley Williamson

 0  0  0  0 DNPPhil Warnes

 14  6  43  3  0  0  1  4  1  5  2  3  10  13  8  5  62 36:49Brent Hobba

 94  39  32  8  30  18  3  12  25  22  33  55  47  35 100 41  74

Goldfields

A M %
A M % FL AS BL

ST TO OF DE TOT A M %
DA

TimePlay

Field 3 Point Rebounds F/Throws

 12  7  58  3  1  33  4  9  1  4  5  1  6  7  3  2  67 43:15Ben Caporn

 17  8  47  1  1  100  5  3  2  0  2  3  3  6  5  4  80 33:00Jason Du Plessis

 8  5  62  1  0  0  6  0  0  1  7  4  3  7  4  3  75 22:01Joshua Lee

 8  1  12  4  1  25  1  1  0  0  2  0  1  1  0  0  0 22:28Kane Thompson

 6  1  17  0  0  0  4  0  1  2  3  2  4  6  0  0  0 21:40Shaun Bennison

 0  0  0  0 DNPMark Utley

 1  0  0  0  0  0  6  2  0  1  2  0  3  3  2  1  50 24:21Stephen Charlton

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 1:52David Roper

 7  2  29  2  0  0  2  2  0  1  1  0  5  5  0  0  0 23:51Travis Armour

 29  16  55  10  3  30  5  9  0  5  8  3  6  9  17  13  76 47:04Luke Witt

 89  40  22  6  33  26  4  14  30  13  31  44  31  23 100 45  74

Mandurah

Ian McGillivray

Tamara Collins
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